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AF 180D
Großdrehbohrgerät

Grundgerät

Unterwagenlänge / breite

Motorisierung
Leistung

Drehgetriebe
Drehmoment
Arbeitsdrehzahl

Winden
Zugkraft Hauptwinde
Seilgeschwindigkeit Hauptwinde
Seildurchmesser der Hauptwinde

Zugkraft Hilfswinde
Seilgeschwindigkeit Hilfswinde
Seildurchmesser der Hilfswinde

Zylindervorschub
Druckkraft
Zugkraft
Verschubweg

Mast
Mastneigung vorwärts
Mastneigung seitwärts
Mastneigung rückwärts
maximaler Bohrdurchmesser

Kellystange
Standard
Optional
Einsatzgewicht mit
standard Kellystange

Catepillar 325D HHP

CAT 5210/3000
4300 / 800

CAT C 7
187 KW ( 250HP )
@ 1800 U/min

205 kNm
7-25 u/min

180 kN
85 m/min
26 mm

80 kN
85 m/min
18 mm

300 kN
300 kN
6000 mm

5°
8°
15°
1800 mm

4 \ 32
4\46 - 4\48 - 5\60
54 to


